Emerald Trophy (Amateur show)

Brecht, Belgium
02 Jul 2016, Experienced Amateur - Filly and Colt
Foals

Position Horse Score
1st Name: F&M MESHIA 89.88
Colour: Chestnut
Owner:
Judges

A = Ann Aldham (Green), GB
B = Karin Zeevenhoven, NL
C 11 Eline Raes, BE

European Conference of
Arab Horse Organizations

ECAHO

w)
(0]
+
=

>

(o)

(@]

18.00
18.00
18.00
15.50
19.00
18.50
18.50

18.00
18.00
18.00
15.00
18.50
18.50
18.00



	Emerald Trophy (Amateur show)
	Judges


