Emerald Trophy (Amateur show)



Brecht, Belgium 02 Jul 2016, Experienced Amateur - Filly and Colt Foals

Position Horse Score Detail

1st Name: F&M MESHIA 89.88

Owner:

Colour: Chestnut

	A	В	С
TYPE	19.00	18.00	18.00
H&N	19.00	18.00	18.00
B&T	18.00	18.00	18.00
LEGS	16.00	15.50	15.00
MOVE	19.00	19.00	18.50
HARM	18.50	18.50	18.50
PRES	18.50	18.50	18.00

Judges

B = Karin Zeevenhoven, NL

C ■ Eline Raes, BE